Assets

Current Assets

Cash

Checking

Savings

Cash on Hand

Total Current Assets
Liabilities and Equity
Equity

Beginning Balance
Receipts/Disbursments

Prior Period Adjustment

Total Liabilities and Equity

For internal use only

Sierra Vista Community Gardens, Inc.
Financial Position Cash Basis
February 29, 2024

Tower Sponsored Wheelchair

Rebuild Beds access General
(20.71) 150.43 8400.17 2,913.98
131.07
(20.71) 150.43 8,400.17 3,045.05
356.77 230.43 0 3,175.14
(377.48) (80.00) 8,400.17 (130.09)
(20.71) 150.43 8,400.17 3,045.05

Total

11,443.87
131.07

11,574.94

3,762.34
7,812.60

11,574.94




