Sierra Vista Community Gardens, Inc. Financial Position Cash Basis February 29, 2024

Assets	Tower Rebuild	Sponsored Beds	Wheelchair access	General	Total
Current Assets					
Cash					
Checking Savings Cash on Hand	(20.71)	150.43	8400.17	2,913.98 131.07	11,443.87 131.07
Total Current Assets	(20.71)	150.43	8,400.17	3,045.05	11,574.94
Liabilities and Equity					
Equity					-
Beginning Balance	356.77	230.43	0	3,175.14	3,762.34
Receipts/Disbursments	(377.48)	(80.00)	8,400.17	(130.09)	7,812.60
Prior Period Adjustment					
Total Liabilities and Equity	(20.71)	150.43	8,400.17	3,045.05	11,574.94
For internal use only					